Known for Reliability
Since 1921
Model F1000N Shown
with Manual Wire Cleaner
F1000N / F2000PLUSB
PATTY/FOOD FORMERS
The BIRO F1000N, & F2000PLUSB
Patty/Food Forming Machines are

N/A
Standard EquipmentN/A
NSF & ETL(115V - 60Hz Only) NSF & ETL(115V - 60Hz Only)
Approximate Cycles per hour
Extended Hopper Capacity [40 Liters (56 lbs.)] N/A Optional - Extra Cost
Standard Equipment
Standard Equipment
Optional - Extra Cost
 Optional EC, 230 Volt, 50/60 Cy, 1 Ph.
 Optional EC, 230 Volt, 50/60 Cy, 1 Ph.
FOOD FORMER DRUM MOLDS SELECTION CHART
NOTE: Standard Poly Drum Molds:
Select from below ONE Drum, Single Hole (Round, Oval or Square shape) to be supplied (no charge)
with each machine
Standard Poly (Drum Single Hole Round) Molds:
F9320000-50        50MM  (1.96”) diameter  F9320000-100        100MM (3.93”) diameter
F9320000-55        55MM (2.16”) diameter  F9320000-101.6         101.6MM (4”) diameter
F9320000-60        60MM (2.36”) diameter  F9320000-104            104MM (4.09”) diameter
F9320000-63.5     63.5MM (2.5”) diameter  F9320000-108            108MM (4.25”) diameter
F9320000-70        70MM (2.75”) diameter  F9320000-110            110MM (4.33”) diameter
F9320000-76.2     76.2MM (3”) diameter  F9320000-115            115MM (4.53”) diameter
F9320000-80        80MM (3.14”) diameter  F9320000-120            120MM (4.72”) diameter
F9320000-90        90MM (3.54”) diameter  F9320000-127            127MM (5.0”) diameter
F9320000-95        95MM (3.74”) diameter  F9320000-130            130MM (5.12”) diameter
Standard Poly (Drum Single Hole Oval) Molds:
F9320000-1-100127    100MM x 127MM (3.9” x 5”)
F9320000-1-10076      100MM x 76MM (3.9” x 3”)
F9320000-1-11070      110MM x 70MM (4.3” x 2.7”)
F9320000-1-11090     110MM x 90MM (4.3” x 3.5”)
F9320000-1-12080     120MM x 80MM (4.7” x 3.1”)
F9320000-1-13098     130MM x 98MM (5.1” x 3.8”)
Standard Poly (Drum Single Hole Rectangle) Molds:
F9320000-7-10070          100MM x 70MM (3.9” x 2.7”)
F9320000-7-108127        108MM x 127MM (4.2” x 5”)
F9320000-7-12038.25     120MM x 38.25MM (4.7” x 1.5”)
F9320000-7-13070          130MM x 70MM (5” x 2.7”)
Standard Poly (Drum Single Hole Square) Molds:
F9320000-3-50.850.8             50.8MM x 50.8MM (2” x 2”)
F9320000-3-8686                   86MM x 86MM (3.4” x 3.4”)
F9320000-3-9090                   90MM x 90MM (3.5” x 3.5”)
F9320000-3-100100            100MM x 100MM (3.9” x 3.9”)
F9320000-3-102102            102MM x 102MM (4” x 4”)
F9320000-3-114.3114.3      114.3MM x 114.3MM (4.5” x 4.5”)
F9320000-3-120120            120MM x 120MM (4.7” x 4.7”)
NOTE: All other drums (not listed above) and shown below are Optional, Extra Charge:
Optional Poly Drum Molds:
F9320002-8-35     2 x 35MM (1.4”) diameter
F9320002-8-40     2 x 40MM (1.6”) diameter
F9320002-8-45     2 x 45MM (1.8”) diameter
F9320002-8-50     2 x 50MM (1.96”) diameter
Drum Double 2 Round Holes Molds:
Additional Optional Poly Drum Molds:
F9320002-2-9030
Double Rectangle